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MARYLAND PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOLS CHEERLEADING
CHEERLEADING 2023-2025 (4 Divisions)

School

Perry Hall

Glen Burnie
North Point
Winston Churchill
Walter Johnson
Meade

Urbana

North County

Class 4A
County
B Co
AA
Cha
Mtg
Mtg
AA
Fre
AA

Score
125.6
1249
121
120.85
118.8
115.9
113.75
101.85

Region
East
East
East

West
West
East
West
East



