MARYLAND PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOLS CHEERLEADING CHEERLEADING 2023-2025 (4 Divisions)

Class 4A				
	School	County	Score	Region
1	Perry Hall	В Со	125.6	East
2	Glen Burnie	AA	124.9	East
3	North Point	Cha	121	East
4	Winston Churchill	Mtg	120.85	West
5	Walter Johnson	Mtg	118.8	West
6	Meade	AA	115.9	East
7	Urbana	Fre	113.75	West
8	North County	AA	101.85	East